PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
Extremely robust, double traffic barrier for collision protection against heavy vehicles and
(falling) goods. The TB double-tube guardrail offers pedestrians increased safety in storage
areas with a lot of forklift traffic. Depending on the size of the (stacked) goods, one can opt
for an arrangement with a centre distance between the rails of 275 mm or 550 mm.

End post
Right
Mid post
Corner post 90°
Left - Up
Corner post 90°
Left - Down
Corner post 90°
Right - Up
Corner post 90°
Right - Down
T-end post - Left
(incl. caps)
T-end post - Right
( incl. caps)
3350mm - 5R GD4550-3350-EPLYE GD4550-3350-EPRYE GD4550-3350-MPYE GD4550-3350-CPULYE GD4550-3350-CPDLYE GD4550-3350-CPURYE GD4550-3350-CPDRYE GD4550-3350-TPLYE GD4550-3350-TPRYE
2800mm - 4R GD4550-2800-EPLYE GD4550-2800-EPRYE GD4550-2800-MPYE GD4550-2800-CPULYE GD4550-2800-CPDLYE GD4550-2800-CPURYE GD4550-2800-CPDRYE GD4550-2800-TPLYE GD4550-2800-TPRYE
2250mm - 3R GD4550-2250-EPLYE GD4550-2250-EPRYE GD4550-2250-MPYE GD4550-2250-CPULYE GD4550-2250-CPDLYE GD4550-2250-CPURYE GD4550-2250-CPDRYE GD4550-2250-TPLYE GD4550-2250-TPRYE
1700mm - 2R GD4550-1700-EPLYE GD4550-1700-EPRYE GD4550-1700-MPYE GD4550-1700-CPULYE GD4550-1700-CPDLYE GD4550-1700-CPURYE GD4550-1700-CPDRYE GD4550-1700-TPLYE GD4550-1700-TPRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

End post
Right
Mid post
Corner post 90°
Left - Up
Corner post 90°
Left - Down
Corner post 90°
Right - Up
Corner post 90°
Right - Down
T-end post - Left
(incl. caps)
T-end post - Right
(incl. caps)
3350mm - 9R GD4275-3350-EPLYE GD4275-3350-EPRYE GD4275-3350-MPYE GD4275-3350-CPULYE GD4275-3350-CPDLYE GD4275-3350-CPURYE GD4275-3350-CPDRYE GD4275-3350-TPLYE GD4275-3350-TPRYE
2800mm - 7R GD4275-2800-EPLYE GD4275-2800-EPRYE GD4275-2800-MPYE GD4275-2800-CPULYE GD4275-2800-CPDLYE GD4275-2800-CPURYE GD4275-2800-CPDRYE GD4275-2800-TPLYE GD4275-2800-TPRYE
2250mm - 5R GD4275-2250-EPLYE GD4275-2250-EPRYE GD4275-2250-MPYE GD4275-2250-CPULYE GD4275-2250-CPDLYE GD4275-2250-CPURYE GD4275-2250-CPDRYE GD4275-2250-TPLYE GD4275-2250-TPRYE
1700mm - 3R GD4275-1700-EPLYE GD4275-1700-EPRYE GD4275-1700-MPYE GD4275-1700-CPULYE GD4275-1700-CPDLYE GD4275-1700-CPURYE GD4275-1700-CPDRYE GD4275-1700-TPLYE GD4275-1700-TPRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B